Remuera Statistics

Departed Southampton Sun 8 March 1931, arrived NZ Sun 19 April 1931 after 42 day voyage.  Captain H J Wilde  Archives NZ, Wellington Ref: SS1/585

	Adults

Children between 1 & 12 

Infants

                            Total                                      
	Number of Souls

         British                     Foreign
	Total
	Equal to

Statute Adults

	
	47

5
	1


	48

5
	48

2½

	
	52
	1
	53
	50½


One foreign passenger i.e. non British Empire was an Italian – Mr A Bartoni Single aged 29 occupation – farming.

Departed Southampton Sat 25 July 1931, arrived NZ Sat 5 September 1931 after 42 day voyage.  Captain H J Wilde  Archives NZ, Wellington Ref: SS1/176

	Adults

Children between 1 & 12 

Infants

                            Total                                      
	Number of Souls

         British                     Foreign
	Total
	Equal to

Statute Adults

	
	86

14
	2

1
	88

15
	88

7½

	
	100
	3
	103
	75 ½


Departed London Thurs 22 August 1935, arrived Auckland Sat 28 September 1935 after 37 day voyage.  Captain F W Robinson  Archives NZ, Wellington Ref: SS1/187

	Adults

Children between 1 & 12 

Infants

                            Total                                      
	Number of Souls

         British                     Foreign
	Total
	Equal to

Statute Adults

	
	153

19

1
	4

2
	157

21

1
	157

10½

¼

	
	173
	6
	179
	167¾


Children between 1 & 12 counted as ½ for statute adults, while infants less than 1 year old counted as ¼!

